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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 43 3 юн Степанова А.А.

2 АТНЮХИН Артур 21.04.2009 48 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

3 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 34 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

4 АХМЕТОВА Леона 03.12.2009 30 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

5 АЮПОВ Карим 18.02.2013 38 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

6 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Егор 18.02.2008 37 б/р Ершова Е.А.

7 ГАЗИЗОВ Назиль 01.09.2007 55 б/р Ершова Е.А.

8 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 05.01.2011 60 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

9 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ Салим 18.02.2011 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

10 ГАРИПОВ Тимур 23.09.2012 37 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

11 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей 02.02.2010 97 2 юн Кунгурцева В.Б. 

12 ЕРЫШКАНОВ Савелий 12.03.2012 41 б/р Ершова Е.А.

13 ЗИГАНШИНА Айгуль 01.11.2011 23 б/р Степанова А.А.

14 ЗИГАНШИНА Ясмина 17.06.2010 101 2 юн Кунгурцева В.Б. 

15 ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Даниил 23.08.2009 0 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

16 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 24 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

17 КУЛЫГИН Егор 24.08.2010 37 б/р Князев П.А.

18 МАГУСЕВ Ранель 17.05.2012 28 б/р Степанова А.А.

19 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 34 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

20 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл 08.04.2010 77 3 юн Медведева И.П.

21 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим 28.10.2010 41 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

22 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика 17.08.2010 60 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

23 МУСТАФИН Дамир 07.06.2008 74 б/р Ершова Е.А.

24 МУХАМЕДОВ Карим 09.03.2010 40 б/р Филиппов В.В.

25 НУРМИЕВ Амир 22.10.2010 51 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

26 ПАЙКОВ Евгений 01.03.2013 38 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

27 ПЕРВУШИН Елисей 15.06.2012 56 б/р Медведева И.П.

28 РЕПЕЕВА Алена 31.01.2011 0 б/р Князев П.А.

29 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис 10.10.2012 78 3 юн Степанова А.А.

30 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 57 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

31 СИДОРОВА Анна 15.08.2010 35 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

32 СТЕПАНОВ Виктор 16.12.2011 71 3 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

33 ТРОФИМОВ Захар 03.06.2013 38 б/р Ершова Е.А.

34 ТУМАНОВ Владислав 25.07.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

35 ТУМАНОВ Кирилл 21.07.2010 36 б/р Ершова Е.А.

36 ФАЗЛИЕВ Назар 15.08.2010 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

37 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Карим 16.04.2010 38 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

38 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Риналь 18.06.2011 76 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

39 ХАСАНОВ Гильфан 26.01.2012 43 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

40 ХАСАНШИН Байсар 15.04.2011 54 б/р Филиппов В.В.

41 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита 14.03.2012 41 3 юн Степанова А.А.

42 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика 10.02.2012 47 б/р Ершова Е.А.

43 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 20 б/р Степанова А.А.

44 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 47 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

45 ЯКИМОВ Родион 07.07.2011 46 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

VI лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 2

1-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

33 АЮПОВ Карим Шахова Ю.А. 2

1

2 ЕРЫШКАНОВ Савелий Ершова Е.А. 3 2

1 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл Медведева И.П. 4

1 2 3

2 ХАСАНОВ Гильфан Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 4

1

4 ТУМАНОВ Владислав Ершова Е.А. 4 3

3 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Карим
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-

он 6

33 ТРОФИМОВ Захар Ершова Е.А. 2

1 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис Степанова А.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

1

2 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита Степанова А.А. 3 2

1 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей Кунгурцева В.Б. 4

1 2 3

2 МУХАМЕДОВ Карим Филиппов В.В. 2 3

23 ПАЙКОВ Евгений Кудряшов Р.А. 3

1 ЗИГАНШИНА Ясмина Кунгурцева В.Б. 

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1
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VI лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1

4 КОВТУН Роберт Кудряшов Р.А. 4 3

3 СИДОРОВА Анна
Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-

он 6

2

2 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика Ершова Е.А. 3 4

1 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир Филиппов В.В. 5

1 2 3 4

4

4 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ Салим Ершова Е.А. 4 3

3 ГАРИПОВ Тимур Кунгурцева В.Б. 3

1

2 ЯКИМОВ Родион Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5 2

1 СТЕПАНОВ Виктор Кудряшов Р.А. 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Даниил Галиаскаров Р.Г. 4 3

3 КУЛЫГИН Егор Князев П.А. 3

1

2 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина Степанова А.А. 5 2

1 МУСТАФИН Дамир Ершова Е.А. 6

1 2 3 4

2 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" 3 4

1

4 РЕПЕЕВА Алена Князев П.А. 4 3

3 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Егор Ершова Е.А. 6

1 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Риналь Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5

1 2 3 4

2



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1

2 1 1

2-0 1-2 1-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-0

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

2

4 МАГУСЕВ Ранель Степанова А.А. 3 4

3 АХМЕТОВА Леона Кудряшов Р.А. 5

3

2 ХАСАНШИН Байсар Филиппов В.В. 6 1

1 ГАЗИЗОВ Назиль Ершова Е.А. 4

1 2 3 4

3

4 ФАЗЛИЕВ Назар
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-

он 5 2

3 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" 4

1

2 НУРМИЕВ Амир Кудряшов Р.А. 4 4

1 ПЕРВУШИН Елисей Медведева И.П. 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 ЗИГАНШИНА Айгуль Степанова А.А. 3 4

3 МАТВЕЕВ Петр Кудряшов Р.А. 4

1

2 АТНЮХИН Артур Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" 5 2

1 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина Миндрюкова И.В. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария Степанова А.А. 4 1,2 2

3 ТУМАНОВ Кирилл Ершова Е.А. 4 1,1

1

2 ЮСИПОВ Юнус Шахова Ю.А. 4 0,9 4

1 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" 6

1 2 3 4



1 ЗИГАНШИНА Я. Кунгурцева В.Б. 

1 ЗИГАНШИНА Я.

2 Х - 9

3 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. Миндрюкова И.В. ЗИГАНШИНА Я.

2 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. 2-0 13

4 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Е. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

5 МУСТАФИН Д. Ершова Е.А. ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ К.

3 МУСТАФИН Д. 2-0

6 ПЕРВУШИН Е. Медведева И.П. 2-1 10 15

7 Х - ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ К.

4 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ К. 2-1

8 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ К. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

9 МИЛОСЕРДОВ К. Медведева И.П. ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Карим1
5 МИЛОСЕРДОВ К. 2-1

10 Х - 11

11 ХАСАНШИН Б. Филиппов В.В. ХАСАНШИН Б.

6 ХАСАНШИН Б. 2-1 14

12 СТЕПАНОВ В. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0

13 СИДОРОВА А. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он СИДОРОВА А.

7 СИДОРОВА А. 2-1

14 МУЗУРОВА А. Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"2-1 12 -15 СИДОРОВА Анна 2
15 Х - СИДОРОВА А.

8 ДЕМИДОВ А. 2-0

16 ДЕМИДОВ А. Кунгурцева В.Б. 

-13 ЗИГАНШИНА Я.

-12 ДЕМИДОВ А. 26

20 ДЕМИДОВ А. МИЛОСЕРДОВ К.

-2 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Е. 2-0 24 2-0

МИЛОСЕРДОВ К.

-11 МИЛОСЕРДОВ К. 2-0

21 МИЛОСЕРДОВ К.

-3 ПЕРВУШИН Е. 2-0 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл 3
-14 ХАСАНШИН Б. 2-0

-10 МУСТАФИН Д. 27

22 МУСТАФИН Д. ХАСАНШИН Б.

-6 СТЕПАНОВ В. 2-0 25 W/O

САФИУЛЛИНА Я.

-9 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. 2-0

23 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. ХАСАНШИН Б. 4

-7 МУЗУРОВА А. 2-0

-26 ЗИГАНШИНА Я.

28 ЗИГАНШИНА Я. 5

-27 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. W/O

-28 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. 6

-24 ДЕМИДОВ А.

29 ДЕМИДОВ А. 7

-25 МУСТАФИН Д. 2-1

-28 МУСТАФИН Д. 8

-20 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Е.

30 ПЕРВУШИН Е.

-21 ПЕРВУШИН Е. 2-1 32

МУЗУРОВА А. 9

-22 СТЕПАНОВ В. 2-0

31 МУЗУРОВА А.

-23 МУЗУРОВА А. 2-0 -32 ПЕРВУШИН Е. 10

-30 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Е.

33 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Е. 11

-31 СТЕПАНОВ В. 2-0

-33 СТЕПАНОВ В. 12

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига
1 ФИНАЛ



1 ПАЙКОВ Е. Кудряшов Р.А.

1 ПАЙКОВ Е.

2 Х -

3 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С. Филиппов В.В. ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р.

2 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р. 2-0

4 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

5 АГЛЯМОВА Я. Степанова А.А. САФИУЛЛИН Р.

3 АГЛЯМОВА Я. 2-0

6 ЯКИМОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

7 Х - САФИУЛЛИН Р.

4 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 2-0

8 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А.

9 ЕРЫШКАНОВ С. Ершова Е.А.

5 ЕРЫШКАНОВ С. 2-0 13 место

10 Х -

11 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. Степанова А.А. АТНЮХИН А.

6 АТНЮХИН А. 2-0

12 АТНЮХИН А. Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"2-0

13 ФАЗЛИЕВ Н. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он АТНЮХИН А.

7 ФАЗЛИЕВ Н. 2-1

14 АХМЕТОВА Л. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-1

15 Х - ФАЗЛИЕВ Н. 14 место

8 ЧИРКОВА М. 2-1

16 ЧИРКОВА М. Степанова А.А. -13 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р.

-14 ФАЗЛИЕВ Н. 2-0 15 место

-9 ПАЙКОВ Е. 16 место

АГЛЯМОВА Я.
-10 АГЛЯМОВА Я. 2-1

-11 ЕРЫШКАНОВ С. 2-0 17 место

ЧИРКОВА М.
-12 ЧИРКОВА М. 2-0

-17 ПАЙКОВ Е.           18 место

-18 ЕРЫШКАНОВ С. 2-0 19 место

20 место

-2 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С.

ЯКИМОВ Р.
-3 ЯКИМОВ Р. 2-0

-6 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. 2-0 21 место

АХМЕТОВА Л.
-7 АХМЕТОВА Л. 2-0

22 место

-25 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С.

-26 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. 2-0 23 место

24 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

28
ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С.

ШЕВЧЕНКО М.

26

ЯКИМОВ Р.

20
ПАЙКОВ Е.

ЕРЫШКАНОВ С.

25

27
АХМЕТОВА Л.

16
ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р.

ФАЗЛИЕВ Н.

17

19
ЧИРКОВА М.

18

АГЛЯМОВА Я.

18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

VI лига

9

13

15

10

АТНЮХИН А.

11

14

12

САФИУЛЛИН Р.



1 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В.

1 МУХАМЕДОВ К.

2 Х -

3 РЕПЕЕВА А. Князев П.А. МУХАМЕДОВ К.

2 ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Д. 2-0

4 ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Д. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

5 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С. Ершова Е.А. КОВТУН Р.

3 КОВТУН Р. 2-0

6 КОВТУН Р. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-1

7 Х - КОВТУН Р.

4 ТУМАНОВ В. 2-0

8 ТУМАНОВ В. Ершова Е.А.

9 АЮПОВ К. Шахова Ю.А.

5 АЮПОВ К. 2-0 25 место

10 Х -

11 ТУМАНОВ К. Ершова Е.А. МАТВЕЕВ П.

6 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-0

12 МАТВЕЕВ П. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0

13 АТНЮХИНА Э. Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" АТНЮХИНА Э.

7 АТНЮХИНА Э. 2-0

14 ГАЗИЗОВ Н. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

15 Х - АТНЮХИНА Э. 26 место

8 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-0

16 ТРОФИМОВ З. Ершова Е.А. -13 МУХАМЕДОВ К.

-14 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-0 27 место

-9 ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Д. 28 место

ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Д.
-10 ТУМАНОВ В. 2-0

-11 АЮПОВ К. 2-1 29 место

АЮПОВ К.
-12 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-0

-17 ТУМАНОВ В.           30 место

-18 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-1 31 место

32 место

-2 РЕПЕЕВА А.

ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С.
-3 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С. 2-0

-6 ТУМАНОВ К. 2-0 33 место

ГАЗИЗОВ Н.
-7 ГАЗИЗОВ Н. 2-0

34 место

-25 РЕПЕЕВА А.

-26 ТУМАНОВ К. 2-0 35 место

36 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига
3 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

АТНЮХИНА Э.

11

14

12

КОВТУН Р.

16
МАТВЕЕВ П.

МУХАМЕДОВ К.

17

19
АЮПОВ К.

18

ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Д.

20
ТУМАНОВ В.

ТРОФИМОВ З.

25

27
ГАЗИЗОВ Н.

РЕПЕЕВА А.

26

ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С.

28
ТУМАНОВ К.



1 ХАСАНОВ Г. Галиаскаров Р.Г.

1 ХАСАНОВ Г.

2 Х -

3 МАГУСЕВ Р. Степанова А.А. ХАСАНОВ Г.

2 МАГУСЕВ Р. 2-0

4 Х -

5 Х - ХАСАНОВ Г.

3 ГАРИПОВ Т.

6 ГАРИПОВ Т. Кунгурцева В.Б. 

7 Х - ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.

4 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. 2-1

8 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. Ершова Е.А.

9 ЮСИПОВ Ю. Шахова Ю.А.

5 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 2-1 37 место

10 Х -

11 ЗИГАНШИНА А. Степанова А.А. ЮСИПОВ Ю.

6 ЗИГАНШИНА А. 2-0

12 Х -

13 Х - ЮСИПОВ Ю.

7 НУРМИЕВ А. 2-0

14 НУРМИЕВ А. Кудряшов Р.А.

15 Х - НУРМИЕВ А. 38 место

8 МИХАЙЛОВ М. 2-0

16 МИХАЙЛОВ М. Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" -13 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.

-14 НУРМИЕВ А. 2-1 39 место

-9 МАГУСЕВ Р. 40 место

МАГУСЕВ Р.
-10 ГАРИПОВ Т. 2-1

-11 ЗИГАНШИНА А. 2-0 41 место

МИХАЙЛОВ М.
-12 МИХАЙЛОВ М. 2-0

-17 ГАРИПОВ Т.           42 место

-18 ЗИГАНШИНА А. 2-0 43 место

44 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига
4 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ЮСИПОВ Ю.

11

14

12

ХАСАНОВ Г.

16
НУРМИЕВ А.

ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.

17

19
МИХАЙЛОВ М.

18

МАГУСЕВ Р.

20
ГАРИПОВ Т.

ЗИГАНШИНА А.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Карим 16.04.2010 38 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

2 СИДОРОВА Анна 15.08.2010 35 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

3 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл 08.04.2010 77 3 юн Медведева И.П.

4 ХАСАНШИН Байсар 15.04.2011 54 б/р Филиппов В.В.

5 ЗИГАНШИНА Ясмина 17.06.2010 101 2 юн Кунгурцева В.Б. 

6 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 57 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

7 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей 02.02.2010 97 2 юн Кунгурцева В.Б. 

8 МУСТАФИН Дамир 07.06.2008 74 б/р Ершова Е.А.

9 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика 17.08.2010 60 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

10 ПЕРВУШИН Елисей 15.06.2012 56 б/р Медведева И.П.

11 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВ Егор 18.02.2008 37 б/р Ершова Е.А.

12 СТЕПАНОВ Виктор 16.12.2011 71 3 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

13 АТНЮХИН Артур 21.04.2009 48 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

14 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис 10.10.2012 78 3 юн Степанова А.А.

15 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Риналь 18.06.2011 76 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

16 ФАЗЛИЕВ Назар 15.08.2010 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

17 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита 14.03.2012 41 3 юн Степанова А.А.

18 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 43 3 юн Степанова А.А.

19 ПАЙКОВ Евгений 01.03.2013 38 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

20 ЕРЫШКАНОВ Савелий 12.03.2012 41 б/р Ершова Е.А.

21 АХМЕТОВА Леона 03.12.2009 30 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

22 ЯКИМОВ Родион 07.07.2011 46 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

23 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 05.01.2011 60 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

24 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 20 б/р Степанова А.А.

25 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 34 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

26 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 24 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

27 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 34 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

28 МУХАМЕДОВ Карим 09.03.2010 40 б/р Филиппов В.В.

29 АЮПОВ Карим 18.02.2013 38 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

30 ИВАНКОВИЦЕР Даниил 23.08.2009 0 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

31 ТУМАНОВ Владислав 25.07.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

32 ТРОФИМОВ Захар 03.06.2013 38 б/р Ершова Е.А.

33 ГАЗИЗОВ Назиль 01.09.2007 55 б/р Ершова Е.А.

34 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ Салим 18.02.2011 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

35 ТУМАНОВ Кирилл 21.07.2010 36 б/р Ершова Е.А.

36 РЕПЕЕВА Алена 31.01.2011 0 б/р Князев П.А.

37 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 47 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

38 ХАСАНОВ Гильфан 26.01.2012 43 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

39 НУРМИЕВ Амир 22.10.2010 51 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

40 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика 10.02.2012 47 б/р Ершова Е.А.

41 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим 28.10.2010 41 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

42 МАГУСЕВ Ранель 17.05.2012 28 б/р Степанова А.А.

43 ГАРИПОВ Тимур 23.09.2012 37 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

44 ЗИГАНШИНА Айгуль 01.11.2011 23 б/р Степанова А.А.

45 КУЛЫГИН Егор 24.08.2010 37 б/р Князев П.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
18 января 2019 года, г.Казань

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

VI лига


